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WATER MELODY SAnaiisss

Dimentions

A (mm)
C (mm)
D (mm)
E (mm)
F (mm)
G (mm)
Power (V)

Gas Connection

Material

Weight (kg)

Dimentions

A (mm)
B (mm)
C (mm)
D (mm)
E (mm)
F (mm)
G (mm)
Power (V)

Gas Connection

Material

Weight (kg)

Dimentions

A (mm)
B (mm)
C (mm)
D (mm)
E (mm)
F (mm)
G (mm)
Power (V)

Gas Connection

Material

Weight (kg)

30 cm

360
120
245
195
260
30
220
G 1/2x7 (inch)

stainless steel
304

5

60x20 cm

660
260

120
245

195
260
30
220

G 1/2 (inch)

stainless steel
304

3]

30x30 cm

360
360
120
245
195
260
30
220
G 1/2 (inch)

stainless steel
304

4

Circle Fire Place

40 cm

460
120
245
195
260
30
220

G 1/2X7 (inch)

stainless steel

304
6

50 cm

560
120
245
195
260
30
220
G 1/2x7 (inch)

stainless steel
304

f

Rectangle Fire Place

80x20 cm

860
260
120
245
195
260
30
220
G 1/2 (inch)

stainless steel
304

6

100x20 cm

1060
260
120
245
195
260

30
220
G 1/2 (inch)

stainless steel
304

7

Square Fire Place

40x40 cm

460
460
120
245
195
260
30
220
G 1/2 (inch)

stainless steel
304

4.2

50x50 cm

560
560
120
245
195
260
30
220
G 1/2 (inch)

stainless steel
304

4.5

60 cm

660
120
245
195
260
30
220
G 1/2x1 (inch)

stainless steel
304

8

120x20 cm

1260
260

120
245

195
260
30

220
G 1/2 (inch)

stainless steel
304

8

60x60 cm

660
660
120
245
195
260
30
220
G 1/2 (inch)

stainless steel
304

5
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SQUARE FIRE & WATER
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ROUND FIRE & WATER
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